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Demo Formulas

FM1209
for Unisex’s Cologne
@ 5% Alc.90° 
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Damascenone
Ethyl Methyl-2-Butyrate
Methyl Anthranilate
Hexyl Acetate
Cosmone
Hexenol-3-Cis
Ethyl Maltol
Ambrettolide
Dewfruit TEC AB2927R
Javanol @10%
Methyl Laitone 10%/TEC
Triplal
Ionone Beta
Phenyl Ethyl Alcohol
Allyl Caproate
Strawberry Pure
Ethylene Brassylate
Citronellol
Nerolex
Orange Oil Brazil
Paradisamide
Hedione
Verdox
Galaxolide
Linalool

Nectaryl

Dipropylene Glycol

TOTAL

+

40.0 

0.0

1000.0

-

1.0
1.0
1.5

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.0
3.0

10.0
10.0
15.0
24.0
25.0
25.0
30.0
35.0
50.0
50.0
80.0
120.0
140.0
150.0
175.0

0.0

40.0

1000.0



Demo Formulas

GM1006
for Shower Gel
@ 1% 
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Methyl Acetophenone
Methyl Salicylate
Methyl Laitone 10%/DPG
Nonadienal @1%
Hexenyl-3-Cis Acetate
Indole Pure @10%
Cyclamen Aldehyde Extra
Undecavertol
Methyl Anthranilate
Anisic Aldehyde
Berryflor
Coumarin Pure
Ebanol
Florhydral
Heliotropine
Paradisamide
Toscanol
Anisyl Alcohol
Irisone Pure
Phenyl Ethyl Phenyl Acetate
Benzyl Acetate
Cinnamyl Alcohol
Amyl Salicylate
Florosa
Galaxolide
Peonile
Hexyl Cinnamic Aldehyde

Nectaryl

Linalool

TOTAL

+

5.0

227.0

1000.0

-

2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
25.0
30.0
45.0
55.0
70.0
95.0

270.0

0.0

232.0

1000.0



Demo Formulas

Amour en Cage
for Shampoo
@ 0.5% 

n
n
n

n
n

n
n

n

n

n

n

n

Benzaldehyde
Methyl Benzoate
Damascenone @1%
Herboxane
Methyl Laitone 10%/TEC
Rosyrane Super
Ocimene
Labienoxime 10%/IPM-TEC @ 10%
Pharaone 10%/DPG
Decalactone Gamma
Homofuronol 20%/TEC @ 10%
Undecatriene @ 10%
Ethyl Butyrate
Ethyl Caproate
Paradisamide
Terpinolene
Myrcene 90
Ionone Beta
Ethyl Pelargonate 
Hexyl Butyrate
Ethyl Methyl-2-Butyrate
Hedione
Hexyl Acetate
Hexyl Cinnamic Aldehyde
Lemon Oil Italy
Linalool
Ethyl Linalool

Nectaryl

Dipropylene Glycol

TOTAL

+

5.0

95.0

1000.0

-

1.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
8.0

10.0
10.0
10.0
15.0

20.0
25.0
30.0
30.0
70.0
90.0

100.0
100.0
150.0

200.0

0.0

100.0

1000.0



Demo Formulas

DG1005
for Powder Detergent 
@ 0.3% 
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Aldehyde C 12 MNA Pur
Ambrofix
Spirogalbanone Pure
Stemone
Acetal E
Methyl Anthranilate
Damascone Delta
Dupical
Lemonile
Methyl Acetophenone
Anisic Aldehyde
Eucalyptol
Patchouli Oil Ironfree
Javanol @ 10%
Pharaone @ 10%
Phenyl Ethyl Alcohol
Lemon Terpenes
Diphenyl Oxide
Para Butyl Cyclohexanol
Silvanone Supra
Undecavertol
Dimethyl Benzyl Carbinyl Acetate
Styrallyl Acetate
Verdox
Isoraldeine 70
P T Butyl Cyclohexyl Acetate
Tetrahydro Linalool
Florocyclene
Hexyl Salicylate
Citronellol
Hexyl Cinnamic Aldehyde
Dihydro Myrcenol
Iso E Super

Nectaryl

Dipropylene Glycol

TOTAL

+

10.0

140.0

1000.0

-

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
5.0

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
20.0
20.0
25.0
25.0
50.0
50.0
75.0
75.0

80.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

0.0

150.0

1000.0




